Rev B
CRE(W)40 SERIES
Up to 40 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Output
8/23/2023 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 9
  FEATURES

Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current No Load Input Current Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Output Power
CRE40-12S03
12VDC
(9~18VDC)
3.3VDC 12200mA
20mA
89% 22000µF
Up to 40 Watts
CRE40-12S05 5VDC 8000mA 90% 12000µF
CRE40-12S12 12VDC 3333mA 91% 2000µF
CRE40-12S15 15VDC 2666mA 91% 1300µF
CRE40-12S24 24VDC 1666mA 90% 490µF
CRE40-24S03
24VDC
(18~36VDC)
3.3VDC 12200mA
15mA
89.5% 22000µF
Up to 40 Watts
CRE40-24S05 5VDC 8000mA 92% 12000µF
CRE40-24S12 12VDC 3333mA 92% 2000µF
CRE40-24S15 15VDC 2666mA 93% 1300µF
CRE40-24S24 24VDC 1666mA 91% 490µF
CREW40-24S03
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
3.3VDC 12200mA
15mA
89.5% 22000µF
Up to 40 Watts
CREW40-24S05 5VDC 8000mA 92% 12000µF
CREW40-24S12 12VDC 3333mA 92% 2000µF
CREW40-24S15 15VDC 2666mA 93% 1300µF
CREW40-24S24 24VDC 1666mA 91% 490µF
CREW40-24S48 48VDC 833mA 91% 120µF
CREW40-24S53 53VDC 755mA 91.5% 100µF
CRE40-48S03
48VDC
(36~75VDC)
3.3VDC 12200mA
10mA
90% 22000µF
Up to 40 Watts
CRE40-48S05 5VDC 8000mA 91% 12000µF
CRE40-48S12 12VDC 3333mA 92% 2000µF
CRE40-48S15 15VDC 2666mA 92% 1300µF
CRE40-48S24 24VDC 1666mA 92% 490µF
CREW40-48S03
48VDC
(18~75VDC)
3.3VDC 12200mA
10mA
90% 22000µF
Up to 40 Watts
CREW40-48S05 5VDC 8000mA 91% 12000µF
CREW40-48S12 12VDC 3333mA 92% 2000µF
CREW40-48S15 15VDC 2666mA 92% 1300µF
CREW40-48S24 24VDC 1666mA 92% 490µF
CREW40-48S48 48VDC 833mA 92% 120µF
CREW40-48S53 53VDC 755mA 92% 100µF
Rev B
CRE(W)40 SERIES
Up to 40 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Output
8/23/2023 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 9
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current No Load Input Current Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Output Power
CRE40-12D12 12VDC
(9~18VDC)
±12VDC ±1666mA
20mA
90% ±980µF
Up to 40 Watts CRE40-12D15 ±15VDC ±1333mA 90% ±630µF
CRE40-12D24 ±24VDC ±833mA 91% ±250µF
CRE40-24D12 24VDC
(18~36VDC)
±12VDC ±1666mA
15mA
91% ±980µF
Up to 40 Watts CRE40-24D15 ±15VDC ±1333mA 91% ±630µF
CRE40-24D24 ±24VDC ±833mA 91% ±250µF
CREW40-24D12 24VDC
(9~36VDC)
±12VDC ±1666mA
15mA
91% ±980µF
Up to 40 Watts CREW40-24D15 ±15VDC ±1333mA 91% ±630µF
CREW40-24D24 ±24VDC ±833mA 91% ±250µF
CRE40-48D12 48VDC
(36~75VDC)
±12VDC ±1666mA
10mA
91% ±980µF
Up to 40 Watts CRE40-48D15 ±15VDC ±1333mA 91% ±630µF
CRE40-48D24 ±24VDC ±833mA 92% ±250µF
CREW40-48D12 48VDC
(18~75VDC)
±12VDC ±1666mA
10mA
91% ±980µF
Up to 40 Watts CREW40-48D15 ±15VDC ±1333mA 91% ±630µF
CREW40-48D24 ±24VDC ±833mA 92% ±250µF
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input, and Full Load unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit